Course: Engineering Thermodynamics
Programs: SEE
Code: MEPN103
Student: 30
A+to C: 77%
C-toD: 20%
F: 1
W: 0
Average: 2.58
Std Dev: 2.79
Course: Intermediate Fluid Mechanics
Programs: SEE
Code: MEPN224
Student: 20
A+to C: 95%
C-to D: 5%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 2.87
Std Dev: 3.02

Engineering Thermodynamics
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Intermediate Fluid Mechanics
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Course:

Thermal Design of Energy Facilities

Programs: SEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

MEPN309

43

95%

5%

0

0

3.52

3.61

Mechanics of Machines and Vibration

Programs: SEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

MEPN310

54

65%

31%

2

0

2.08

2.27
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Thermal Design of Energy Facilities
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Course:

Laboratory of Mechanical Engineering

Programs: SEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

MEPN331

38

92%

8%

0

0

2.88

3.01

Automotive Systems

Programs: SEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

MEPN333

34

91%

6%

1

0

3.18

3.34

No. of students
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Course:

Turbo-machinery-I

Programs: SEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

MEPN346

45

78%

16%

0

3

2.64

2.74

Sea Water Desalination

Programs: SEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

MEPN402

18

78%

6%

1

2

2.89

3.05

Turbo-machinery-I

8 7
w ! 6 6
€6 5
05 |
g 4 4
54 3 W 3 3 3
s34
22— — 1 T
AN EEEEEE N 0 0 O
0 e —————
A+ A A- B+ B B-C+ C C-D+ D F W FW IC
Grade
Sea Water Desalination
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Course:

Instrumentation and Computer Control (Applic

Programs: SEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

MEPN406

52

83%

10%

4

0

2.64

2.88

Fire Extinguishing Systems

Programs: SEE

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

MEPN407
44

95%

5%

0

0

3.35

3.44

Instrumentation and Computer Control (Application

and Design)
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Fire Extinguishing Systems
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Course:

Fundamentals and Applications of Solar Ene

Programs: SEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

MEPN410

42

88%

12%

0

0

2.95

3.10

Industrial Process Heating and Cooling

Programs: SEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

MEPN413

15

87%

13%

0

0

3.27

3.48

Fundamentals and Applications of Solar Energy
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Industrial Process Heating and Cooling
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Course: Fundamentals of Energy in Buildings
Programs: SEE
Code: MEPN420
Student: 34
A+to C: 94%
C-to D: 6%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 3.28
Std Dev: 3.42
Course:  Renewable Energy
Programs: SEE
Code: MEPN425
Student: 19
A+to C: 95%
C-to D: 5%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 3.61
Std Dev: 3.75

No. of students
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Course:

Wind Energy Systems Design

Programs: SEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

MEPN430

39

74%

26%

0

0

2.57

2.72

Graduation Project (ll)

Programs: SEE

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

SEEN481
11
100%
0%
0
0
4.00
4.20

10

Wind Energy Systems Design
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